Answers for infrastructure.
External Passive Infrared
Detector
IS404 & IS404H
  120m (150m IS404H) long range curtain
 ATD adaptive threshold discrimination for low nuisance alarm rate
 Comprehensive protection concept against all extraneous influences
 True temperature compensation and heating (IS404H)

ISTC41 BPZ:4455260001 Telescope
                      ISTC41                     ISWT-PRO       ISIF485B
 Ordering Information
Type Art.-No. Description Weight
IS404 A5Q00005097  External passive infrared, long range 900 g
IS404H A5Q00005096  External passive infrared long range, with heater 900 g
ISIF485B A5Q00026219  Installation software & module 400 g
ISWT-PRO S54533-Z112-A100  Cordless installation tester 175 g
ISMD41-3  A5Q00026220 Pole mount adapter hardware 160 g
ISCT41 BPZ:4455260001 Telescope 320 g